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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Hickman200
Oroville

9.300 8.800 9.0759.350 36.525
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Coppola101
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 8.850 8.8759.025 35.950
8T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Eckles209
United Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 8.7008.825 35.875
1 2T 4 7T 3 

3 

Kasandra Medel155
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.750 8.8258.725 35.450
11 5T 5 4 4 

4 

Tatum Houck191
Oroville

9.300 8.900 8.7008.300 35.200
4T 1 10 7T 5 

5 

Deanna Gemperle154
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.750 8.7508.625 35.175
12T 5T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Mckenzie Blair242
Calaveras Gold

9.300 8.050 8.9258.600 34.875
4T 10T 8 2 7 

7 

Joelle Lok163
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.700 8.6508.075 34.625
8T 7 11 9T 8 

8 

Dani Santana171
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.500 8.7508.500 34.475
18T 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Kennedy Brink205
United Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.6007.875 34.275
8T 8 12 11 10 

10 

Abigail DeHart169
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 7.400 8.6509.100 33.900
17 17 2 9T 11 

11 

Delaney Holmes178
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.050 8.4758.625 33.875
18T 10T 6T 12 12 

12 

Sofia Poblano196
Oroville

9.375 7.450 8.4007.550 32.775
2 16 13 13 13 

13 

Jada Pasos203
Tricks Gymnastics

9.350 7.800 7.9507.350 32.450
3 14 15 14 14 

14 

Sierra Knapp193
Oroville

9.275 7.750 7.5007.500 32.025
7 15 14 17 15 

15 

Jessica Garcia210
United Gymnastics

8.925 8.050 7.3006.700 30.975
14 10T 20 18T 16 

16 

Macy Catlin206
United Gymnastics

9.050 6.800 7.5756.900 30.325
12T 18 18 15 17 

17 

Darci Decker201
Tricks Gymnastics

8.775 6.750 7.5257.175 30.225
16 19 16 16 18 

18 

Jilian Long194
Oroville

8.825 6.700 7.3007.075 29.900
15 20 17 18T 19 

19 

Elaine Barnes187
Oroville

7.575 7.825 6.6256.200 28.225
21 13 22 21 20 

20 

Jayla Hall202
Tricks Gymnastics

8.525 6.450 6.7756.250 28.000
20 21 21 20 21 

21 

Ariana Jimenez161
Gymnastics Unlimited

4.750 5.350 6.2006.800 23.100
22 22 19 22 22 

22 
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